
Hillside 

Burglary - 
Residential 

Caller reporting a residential burglary to his parents’ home while they were on 
holiday - the rear patio door has been smashed to gain entry - unknown what has 
been stolen at this time - they will let us know 

BELVEDERE DRIVE 25/02/2019 
00:01 

04/03/2019 
18:30 

Burglary - 
Residential 

Attempted burglary, via rear garden WORPLE ROAD 05/03/2019 
14:50 

05/03/2019 
15:05 

Burglary - 
Residential 

By suspect unknown gaining entry to the premises through a front window and 
taking property 

BERNARD 
GARDENS 

16/03/2019 
03:00 

16/03/2019 
09:00 

Burglary - 
Residential 

Suspects unknown broke into house via rear patio door. Untidy search, unknown 
if anything has been taken. 

RIDGWAY PLACE 16/03/2019 
12:00 

16/03/2019 
21:55 

Burglary - 
Residential 

Burglary in a house being renovated MURRAY ROAD 27/02/2019 
16:00 

28/03/2019 
06:20 

Criminal Damage 
To M/V 

Unknown suspect has purposely used an object to damage the motor vehicle. WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

28/02/2019 
11:00 

28/02/2019 
21:00 

Other Criminal 
Damage 

Suspect threw phone and stamped on it causing it to smash. WORPLE ROAD 10/03/2019 
09:30 

10/03/2019 
10:20 

Other Criminal 
Damage 

By suspects entering store, jumping over display beds, making threats towards 
staff and damaging a shop sign 

WORPLE ROAD 17/03/2019 
12:40 

17/03/2019 
12:50 

Other Theft Victim 1 using cashpoint at St. Georges Road.  Suspect has snatched card out of 
machine shouting "it’s not working" 

ST. GEORGES ROAD 02/03/2019 
14:35 

02/03/2019 
14:39 

Other Theft Theft WORPLE ROAD 25/03/2019 
14:10 

25/03/2019 
14:30 

Other Theft Victim has left her mobile phone unattended on her desk and when returned 
found mobile was missing. 

EDGE HILL 28/03/2019 
08:02 

28/03/2019 
10:00 

Other Theft Person Unknown suspect taken wallet from handbag WIMBLEDON 
STATION 

22/03/2019 
12:00 

22/03/2019 
15:00 

Other Theft Person Suspect entered store, went to counter, asked for cigarettes and lotto tickets, 
then snatched them from the cashier's hands and made off out of the store, 
making no attempt to pay. 

ALEXANDRA ROAD 29/03/2019 
13:10 

29/03/2019 
13:20 

Theft From M/V By suspect stealing items from victim's car ALEXANDRA ROAD 03/03/2019 
21:20 

04/03/2019 
09:00 

Theft From M/V Victim reporting theft of taxi drivers badge by two suspects. ALEXANDRA ROAD 15/03/2019 
00:45 

  



Theft From M/V Informant reporting his front vehicle number plate has been stolen WOODSIDE 22/03/2019 
17:30 

23/03/2019 
14:00 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

Theft WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

11/03/2019 
09:05 

11/03/2019 
17:05 

Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

Victim left his bike outside the bank at the rear and went to Boots when he 
returned the bike was gone. 

ST GEORGE'S ROAD 22/03/2019 
13:30 

22/03/2019 
14:30 

 


