Hillside

Burglary - Residential	Caller reporting a residential burglary to his parents' home while they were on holiday - the rear patio door has been smashed to gain entry - unknown what has been stolen at this time - they will let us know	BELVEDERE DRIVE	25/02/2019 00:01	04/03/2019 18:30
Burglary - Residential	Attempted burglary, via rear garden	WORPLE ROAD	05/03/2019 14:50	05/03/2019 15:05
Burglary - Residential	By suspect unknown gaining entry to the premises through a front window and taking property	BERNARD GARDENS	16/03/2019 03:00	16/03/2019 09:00
Burglary - Residential	Suspects unknown broke into house via rear patio door. Untidy search, unknown if anything has been taken.	RIDGWAY PLACE	16/03/2019 12:00	16/03/2019 21:55
Burglary - Residential	Burglary in a house being renovated	MURRAY ROAD	27/02/2019 16:00	28/03/2019 06:20
Criminal Damage To M/V	Unknown suspect has purposely used an object to damage the motor vehicle.	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	28/02/2019 11:00	28/02/2019 21:00
Other Criminal Damage	Suspect threw phone and stamped on it causing it to smash.	WORPLE ROAD	10/03/2019 09:30	10/03/2019 10:20
Other Criminal Damage	By suspects entering store, jumping over display beds, making threats towards staff and damaging a shop sign	WORPLE ROAD	17/03/2019 12:40	17/03/2019 12:50
Other Theft	Victim 1 using cashpoint at St. Georges Road. Suspect has snatched card out of machine shouting "it's not working"	ST. GEORGES ROAD	02/03/2019 14:35	02/03/2019 14:39
Other Theft	Theft	WORPLE ROAD	25/03/2019 14:10	25/03/2019 14:30
Other Theft	Victim has left her mobile phone unattended on her desk and when returned found mobile was missing.	EDGE HILL	28/03/2019 08:02	28/03/2019 10:00
Other Theft Person	Unknown suspect taken wallet from handbag	WIMBLEDON STATION	22/03/2019 12:00	22/03/2019 15:00
Other Theft Person	Suspect entered store, went to counter, asked for cigarettes and lotto tickets, then snatched them from the cashier's hands and made off out of the store, making no attempt to pay.	ALEXANDRA ROAD	29/03/2019 13:10	29/03/2019 13:20
Theft From M/V	By suspect stealing items from victim's car	ALEXANDRA ROAD	03/03/2019 21:20	04/03/2019 09:00
Theft From M/V	Victim reporting theft of taxi drivers badge by two suspects.	ALEXANDRA ROAD	15/03/2019 00:45	

Theft From M/V	Informant reporting his front vehicle number plate has been stolen	WOODSIDE	22/03/2019	23/03/2019
			17:30	14:00
Theft/Taking of	Theft	WIMBLEDON HILL	11/03/2019	11/03/2019
Pedal Cycles		ROAD	09:05	17:05
Theft/Taking of	Victim left his bike outside the bank at the rear and went to Boots when he	ST GEORGE'S ROAD	22/03/2019	22/03/2019
Pedal Cycles	returned the bike was gone.		13:30	14:30